BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
35687  •  R4 03/151

24VDC 5 A (slow blow)
Duty Cycle S3 - 30% (20 minute max runtime)
How to Order
Name Voltage Reservoir
Capacity
Options Relief
Valve
Part #
Dynamis Maxx Progressive
Lubricator 1 & 2
12 VDC 4 liter (8 lb.) Low level switch & controller 160 37555
24 VDC 4 liter (8 lb.) Low level switch 160 37551
Low level switch & controller 160 37553
Low level switch & controller 300 37957
8 liter (16 lb.) Low level switch 160 37552
Low level switch & controller 160 37554
Low level switch & controller 300 37729
1 Other confi gurations available upon request. Contact Bijur Delimon for details.
2 Dynamis Maxx Progressive Lubricators ship standard with one element. Additional elements can be purchased separately.
* Grease used in system must be pump
able at the temperatures referenced.
Contact lubricant manufacturer with
specifi c questions.
** Higher pressure settings may be
available.  Contact Bijur Delimon for
details.
When ordering, specify by name, voltage,
reservoir capacity, options and part
number,
e.g. Dynamis Maxx Progressive
Lubricator, 24 VDC, 4 liter (8 lb.), low level
switch, Part #37551.
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2250 Perimeter Park Dr., Suite 120
Morrisville, NC 27560
35687  •  R4 03/153
Dimensional Schematics
268
240
280
210
70
L
Ø11 (X4)
Reservoir L Weight
4 liter (8 lb.) 390mm (15.3”) 22.6 lb.
8 liter (16 lb.) 490mm (19.3”) 23.5 lb.
Measurements shown in millimeters.
Accessories & Parts
Description Part #
Mounting plate Straight 37434 90° 37433
Pressure gauge 1/4” NPT, LM 5000psi U902F 3000psi U902D
Mating fi ll connector UX43521
Power Cable, SJO 16/4 15117-5
8-Pole Cable, M12X1, 10m Straight M128S10S25 90° M128A10U25
4-Pole Cable, M12X1, 10m Straight 76928-2863 90° 76928-2833
Field Wireable Connectors - Cycle Switch or LLS(4-pole) Straight 23694 90° 23694-1
Element Kit (add a second combined element) 37862
Element Kit (add a second separate element) 37702
Element Kit (add 2nd & 3rd combined elements) 37703
Replacement Pump Element 62212P006
Replacement Reservoirs 4 Liter 73100R097 8 Liter 73100R092
Replacement Relief Valve (160bar) 63611D003
AC-to-DC Power Supply Kit (Allows 24VDC to operate on
110/230VAC input power)
DYXETA0007
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE